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BUILDING DEDICATION PLAQUES
AND
DATE STONES




Dedications by Date

Building/Location

Administration
Administration

Life Sciences South

Memorial Gym

Memorial Gym

Memorial Gym
Brink (Carol Ryrie)Hall

Food Research Center

Iddings Ag Science Building

Janssen Engineering

Other Administration Office (demolished)

Hampton Music Building

Niccolls Building

Library

Mines Building

Pitman (Bruce M.) Center
Renfrew Hall

Wallace Residence- Common

Other University Classroom Center (demolished for TLC)

Art & Architecture North
Art & Architecture North

College of Education Building

Physical Education Bldg

Ul Swimming Center
College Of Natural Resources

Hartung Theatre

Menard Law

Hartung Theatre

Iddings Ag Science Building
ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr
Other South Academic Mall

Memorial Gym
Renfrew Hall

Administration Lawn

Library

Other Family Housing
J.W. Martin Lab

Other unknown

Idaho Student Union Building
Facilities Services

Idaho Student Union Building
Facilities Services

Agricultural Biotechnology

Date

1907, August 24
1908
1924
1928
1928
1928
1936
1942
1949
1949
1950
1950
1951
1955
1960
1961
1962
1962
1964
1965

1966, November 19

1967
1968-1969
1969

1970

1972
1972-1973
1973

1973

1975, October 11
1976

1977

1977, October
1985, October 12
1989, April 15
1993

1993

1994, July
1995, April 22
2000

2000

2000, April
2000, June
2001



Dedications by Date

Building/Location

Agricultural Biotechnology

Student Recreation Center

Other Unknown

Administration Lawn

Albertson Business

Student Recreation Center

Albertson Business

Jacklin Science & Technology
Living Learning Center #1 Gem

Living Learning Center #1 Gem
ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

Teaching & Learning Center TLC
Other unknown

South Campus Chiller Plant
Other Stadium Drive Extension

Other Stadium Drive Extension
Other Stadium Drive Extension

Other Paradise Creek Ecosystem Restoration
Hampton Music Building

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr
ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

Administration Lawn
Iddings Ag Science Building

Other Deakin Avenue Pedestrian Improvements
Other North Campus Gateway

Other Sixth Street Pedestrian Improvements
Pitman (Bruce M.) Center

Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC
Vandal Golf Performance Center

Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC

College of Education Building

Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC

Paradise Path

WWAMI Anatomy Lab

Administration

Huckabay Medical Education Bldg

Seed Potato/Germplasm Lab
Idaho Arena

NMCREEC Classrm/Office Bldg
Idaho Arena

Brink (Carol Ryrie)Hall
Gibb Hall

Hays (Gertrude L.) Hall
Pitman (Bruce M.) Center

Date

2001

2001

2001, April 7
2002

2002

2002, April

2002, October
2002, September
2004

2004, April

2004, April

2005, September
2008

2010

2010

2010, July

2010, July

2010, November
2010, October
2011, August
2011, December
2011, October
2014, August
2014, August
2014, October
2015, August
2015, January
2016

2016, November 10
2016, October
2016, September
2017

2017, September 09
2018, August
2018, November 15
2019, June

2021

2021

2021, June

2021, October
no date

no date

no date

no date



Dedications by Date

Building/Location

Living Learning Center #5 CNR

Other unknown

Other unknown

Arboretum Barn

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr
Dan Obrien Track & FId Complex
Living Learning Center #6 Gault

Date

no date
no date
no date
no date
no date
no date
unknown



Dedications by Name/Location

Building/Location

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration Lawn

Administration Lawn
Administration Lawn

Agricultural Biotechnology

Agricultural Biotechnology

Albertson Business
Albertson Business

Arboretum Barn

Art & Architecture North

Art & Architecture North
ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr
ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr

Brink (Carol Ryrie)Hall

Brink (Carol Ryrie)Hall
College of Education Building

College of Education Building

College Of Natural Resources

Dan Obrien Track & Fld Complex
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

Food Research Center

Gibb Hall

Hampton Music Building

Hampton Music Building

Hartung Theatre
Hartung Theatre

Hays (Gertrude L.) Hall

Huckabay Medical Education Bldg

|daho Arena

|daho Arena

|daho Student Union Building

ldaho Student Union Building

lddings Ag Science Building
lddings Ag Science Building

lddings Ag Science Building

Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC
Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC
Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC
J.W. Martin Lab

Date

1907, August 24
1908

2018, November 15
1989, April 15
2002

2011, October
2001

2001

2002, October
2002

no date

1965

1966, November 19
1975, October 11
1976

no date

2004, April

2011, August
2011, December
no date

1936

1967

2016, September
1970

no date

2000, June

2000

1942

no date

1950

2010, October
1972

1973

no date

2019, June

2021

2021, October
2000, April

2000

1949

1973

2014

2016, October
2016

2017

1994, July



Dedications by Name/Location

Building/Location

Jacklin Science & Technology
Janssen Engineering

Library

Library

Life Sciences South
Living Learning Center #5 CNR

Living Learning Center #6 Gault

Living Learning Center #1 Gem

Living Learning Center #1 Gem
Memorial Gym

Memorial Gym

Memorial Gym

Memorial Gym
Menard Law

Mines Building

Niccolls Building

NMCREEC Classrm/Office Bldg
Other Administration Office (demolished)

Other University Classroom Center (demolished for TLC)

Other Stadium Drive Extension

Other unknown
Other unknown

Other North Campus Gateway

Other Paradise Creek Ecosystem Restoration

Other Family Housing
Other Unknown

Other South Academic Mall

Other unknown

Other Stadium Drive Extension
Other Stadium Drive Extension

Other unknown

Other Deakin Avenue Pedestrian Improvements

Other Sixth Street Pedestrian Improvements
Paradise Path

Physical Education Bldg

Pitman (Bruce M.) Center

Pitman (Bruce M.) Center
Pitman (Bruce M.) Center

Renfrew Hall

Renfrew Hall
Seed Potato/Germplasm Lab

South Campus Chiller Plant

Student Recreation Center

Student Recreation Center
Teaching & Learning Center TLC

Ul Swimming Center

Date

2002, September
1949

1955

1993

1924

no date
unknown
2004, April
2004

1928

1928

1928

1977, October
1972-1973
1960

1951

2021, June
1950

1964

2010, July

no date

no date

2014, October
2010, November
1993

2001, April 7
1977

1995, April 22
2010

2010, July
2008

2014, August
2015, August

2017, September 09

1968-1969

1961

2015, January

no date

1962

1985, October 12
2021

2010

2001

2002, April

2005, September
1969



Dedications by Name/Location

Building/Location Date
Vandal Golf Performance Center 2016, November 10
Wallace Residence- Common 1962

WWAMI Anatomy Lab 2018, August



Administration - #001

Date: 1907, August 24

Location: Located outside adjacent to the east entrance
Dimensions: 46" W x 19 1/2" H

Other Information:



Administration - #001

Date: 1908

Location: Located outside adjacent to the east entrance
Dimensions: 46" W x 19 1/2" H

Other Information:



Agricultural Biotechnology - #422

Date: 2001

Location: Located on a column in the first floor lounge area
Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H

Other Information:



Albertson Business - #424

Date: 2002, October
Location: Located inside the south entry vestibule, on the east wall

Dimensions:

Other Information: The J.A. Albertson Building embodies the American entrepreneurial
spirit, honoring those who take risks to succeed. It also reflects the spirit of philanthropy, as it is
the University of Idaho's first building to be funded entirely by private gifts.



Arboretum Barn - #085

2016/08/31

Date: no date

Location: Information Shelter near barn at south end of arboretum
Dimensions: 18" W x 9" H

Other Information: Biographical information on Malcolm and Carol Renfrew



Art & Architecture North - #003

Date: 1965

Location: Located inside at the east entry of A&A shop building
Dimensions: 21" W x 24" H

Other Information:



ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr - #114

-ASUl ACTIVITY CENTER

OCTOBER II, 1975

JUNIVERSITY PRESIDENT
CIAL VICE PRESIDENT
Ul PRESIDENT 1971-72
{E. ASUI PRESIDENT 1974-75
ASU! PRESIDENT 1975-76

ONTRACTORS
972 VERN W. JOHNSON & SONS, INC
3-M CORPORATION
EMERICK CONSTRUCTION CO

RCHITECTS
HAMILL ASSOCIATES

2016/04/19

Date: 1975, October 11

Location: Located on the south concourse
Dimensions:

Other Information:



ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr - #114

Vanc&LA}Metic Center Vel

Conditioning Center

University of Idaho
Dedicared April 2004

Gary Michael

Date: 2004, April

Location: Located on the west wall inside main entry, across from information desk
Dimensions:

Other Information: Vandal Athletic Center



ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr - #114

2016/04/19

Date: 2011, August

Location: Located on the south concourse
Dimensions:

Other Information: Activity Center Enhancements



ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr - #114

T Ol A e ot o o

2016/04/19

Date: 2011, December

Location: Located on south concourse
Dimensions:

Other Information: Activity Center Improvements



2012/03/09

ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr - #114



Brink (Carol Ryrie) Hall - #021

Date: 1936

Location: Located just outside the doors at the southeast entrance
Dimensions: 14" W x 26" H

Other Information:



Brink (Carol Ryrie) Hall - #021

Date: no date
Location: Located just outside the doors at the southeast entrance

Dimensions: 14" W x 26" H

Other Information: Willis Sweet Hall. This hall is named in honor of Willis Sweet, pioneer
worker for university education in Idaho. He was District Attorney for the Idaho Territory.
Associate Justice of the Territorial Supreme Court. Member of the State Constitutional
Convention. Member of Congress from Idaho. First president of the Board of Regents of the

University of Idaho



College of Education Building - #043

OLLEGE OF EDUCATION i

SUIL

|NG ERECTED BY THE STATE OF IDAHO

— r==

'ERNOR
SAMUELSON

HAWKES

PEACOCK

W. SMITH

MRS. JOHN G. WALTERS

NIVERSITY PRESIDENT
FUND ADVISORY COUNCIL

REP. TONY WESSELS
SEN. WALTER YARBROUGH

ONES & SHAWVER

+ INC.
{EATING CO.
EFRIG. CO.

2016/10/05

Date: 1967
Location: Located inside the lobby near the east entrance

Dimensions: 14" W x 21" H
Other Information:



College of Education Building - #843

Universityor!
PDEDICATED SEPIE

C.A. BUTCH OTTER
GOVERNOR, STATE OF 1DAND

CORINNE MANTL
DEAN, COLLES

i

Dedicated to 1daho’s
past, present and

AUTHORIZED BY THE BOARD OF #
UNIVERSITY OF 1DAHD, JUNE

|
{
I

DON SOLTMAN; PRESIDERY
RODERIC LEWIS, SECRETARY
WILLIAM H. GOESLING
RICHARD WESTBERG

2016/10/05

Date: 2016, September

Location: Located inside the lobby near the east entrance
Dimensions: 14" W x 21" H

Other Information:



College of Education Building - #843



College Of Natural Resources - #055

COLLEGE OF FORESTRY, WILDLIFE
& RANGE SCIENCES BUILDING

GOVERNOR

DPON SAMUTLION

REGENTS

ELVON W.HAMPTON
JOSEPN D MOCOLLUN JONN W.SWARTLEY, w2,
JONN J. FEACOCKE . KENNETH THATCHER
SYEILE BAENETY 5, F. ENOCILXINS
NMALBEN T.OFATON SONALY F.ELINE

UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT

EANESY W.RARTUNC

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
ADVISORY COUNCIL
JAMES boNECLARY
SEN.WARREN SROWH WA RRY B HARN
REPEMERY ENESLUND YES WO FF, JR

COMMISSIONER
FORERY V.DE S»AZO
ARCHITECTS

WMEL WUMMEL,JONES €3

CONTRACTOR
SEYLINE CONSTRI

UCTION COMPAN

Date: 1970

Location: Located inside the west lobby on the wall opposite the main entrance
Dimensions: 14" W x 21" H

Other Information:



Dan O’Brien Track & Fld Complex - #L432

Dan O'Brien
Track & Fleld
Hestoration

Date: no date

Location: Located at entry gate
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Facilities Services - #689

Facilities
Services

Center

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
Completed Jurie 2000

, Robent A Hoove
Governor, State of 1daho Prasigent; University of idaho

Dedicated In support of the Facilities Services rrission:
10 provide a sale, aesthelic, functional and efficient learring
environment for the University of Idaho.

Authorized by the Board of Regents, Univarsity of 1dahd, March 1995
Thomas E. Dillon, Presiden Rardld W. Davis, Vicé Pii i
Jérry Hess, Secretary Tof Boyd

Curtis H. Eaton JUdith C: May
Marilyn Howard

Architects West, Coeur d'Alene, 104ar

T.W. Clark; Spokane, Washingion, Ganeral Comracio

2015/01/26

Date: 2000, June
Location: Located outside at the northeast entry of the main building
Dimensions: 14" W x 18" H

Other Information: Dedicated in support of the Facilities Services mission: To provide a
safe, aesthetic, functional and efficient learning environment for the University of Idaho.



Food Research Center - #005

Date: 1942

Location: Located outside next to the main entrance
Dimensions: 22 1\2" W x 13" H

Other Information: Dairy Science Building



Hampton Music Building - #026

UNIT NO.{
MUSIC BUILDING

1950

ERECTED BY THE
STATE OF IDAHO

"THERE IS NO TRUER TRUTH OBTAIN2
Y MAN THAN COMES OF MUSIC"- xonexy ux

[IRTIETH IDAHO STATE LEGISLATURT
C. A.ROBINS, GOVERNOR

BOARD OF REGENTS

DE C.HOUSTON J. L.McCART}
0.REMSBERG,Jr. EMORY A.(
NAUGHTON ALTON B.)

.BUCHANAN, PRESIDE!

Date: 1950

Location: Located outside adjacent to the northwest entrance

Dimensions: 20" W x 30" H

Other Information: There is no truer truth obtainable by man than comes of music.



Hampton Music Building - #26

Date: 2010, October
Location: Located on the south wall of main lobby, just west of the west set of entry doors

Dimensions:

Other Information: Haddock Performance Hall. Renovation and renewal of this
performance space was made possible through the leadership of Dean Katherine G Aiken,
College of Letters, Arts and Social Sciences, and the generous lead gift of University of Idaho
alumna Carol Ann Haddock Lange.



Hartung Theatre - #065

Date: 1973

Location: Located inside the entry vestibule between the doors
Dimensions: 18" W x 20" H

Other Information: Phase |

Hartung Theatre - #065



Huckabay Medical Education Bldg - #093

Date: 2019, June

Location: unknown

Dimensions:

Other Information: Rededication



Idaho Arena - #840

2022/06/03

Date: 2021, October

Location: Located inside the building on the north concourse wall between the main NW
entrance and the first concessions booth

Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H

Other Information: To all who enter this place, welcome. Here, you're part of the Vandal
Family. This arena was created with perseverance and an unstoppable spirit. Today, it is a
testament to our heritage, place and future.



Idaho Student Union Building - #097

Date: 2000, April

Location: Located in the main (southeast) entry vestibule
Dimensions:

Other Information: 1daho Commons



Iddings Ag Science Building - #025

Date: 1949

Location: Located outside next to the east entrance
Dimensions: 20" W x 30" H

Other Information: Original building



Iddings Ag Science Building - #025

Date: 1973

Location: Located inside the vestibule between the doors at the west entrance
Dimensions: 27 1/2" W x 27 1/2" H

Other Information: Northwest Addition



Iddings Ag Science Building - #025

Agricultural Sciences
Classroom 106 Enhanczments

Universityof Idaho

Oadicated August 2014

2015/01/30

Date: 2014, August

Location: Located inside Classroom 106 at the southwest corner of building

Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H

Other Information: Education, then, beyond all other devices of human origin, is the great
equalizer of the conditions of men. Horace Man Classroom 106 Enhancements from Alumni
Class of 1963.



Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC - #770

)

~—  INTEGRATED RESEARCH
AND INNOVATION CENTER

Universityofidaho

DEDICATED OCTOBER 2016

C.L.BUTCH OTTER

GOVIRNOR, STATE OF IDANO

CHUCK STABEN

PRESIDENT, UNIVERSITY OF 1DAMD

JOHN K. McIVER
WCE PRISIOINT FOR RISTARCS
AND (CONOMMC DEVILOPMINT

Dedicated to those who question the unknown
and dare to explore its reaches.

AUTHORIZED BY THE BOARD OF REGENTS, UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO, APRIL 2014

CMMAATOMLY, ¥

NGB, ARCHITICT
HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, CONSTRUCTION

4 [

2019/04/22

Date: 2016, October

Location: East side of building, outside, to right of main doors on ground level
Dimensions:

Other Information: Dedicated to those who question the unknown and dare to explore its
reaches.



J.W. Martin Lab - #035

J. W. MART N
LABORATORY
UNIVERSITY OF \DAWO

DEDICATED JULY 1884 BY RESO
OF THE REGENTS, UNIVERS\T

KEITH HINKLEY, BOARD PRES

J. W. MARTIN

DEPARTMENT H. ~5
RAL ENG\NEER\N& e

U
AGRICULT e o aone

A
SO

2016/08/31

Date: 1994, July

Location: Located outside on concrete pedestal near the northeast entrance
Dimensions: 15" W x 15" H

Other Information:



Jacklin Science & Technology - #490

Jacklin Science and
Technology
Building

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO RESEARCH PARE

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
DEDICATED SEFTEMBER 2002

Date: 2002, September

Location: Located on interior wall north of the main entry door
Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H

Other Information:



Janssen Engineering - #028

Date: 1949

Location: Located inside the west entry vestibule
Dimensions: 20" W x 30" H

Other Information:



Library - #032

Date: 1955

Location: Located inside the entry vestibule between the doors
Dimensions: 14" W x 20" H

Other Information:



Library - #032

LIBRARY

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
DEDICATED 1993

CIL D, ANDRUS, COVERNOR, STATE OF IDAMO

BETH A. ZINSER, PRESIDENT, UNIVERSITY OF IDANO

UNIVERSITY OF IDANO

ANEZ. PAESIDENTY DIANE BALYEV
COLLEEN MANONEY
CHARLES M. GRANT
JERRY L. EVANS

v NAMND

Date: 1993

Location: Located inside the entry vestibule between the doors
Dimensions: 30" W x 24" H

Other Information:



Living Learning Center #1 Gem - #542

Dirk Kempthorne
Governor, State of Idaho

Dedicated to the Si
Enhance the Integ

Authorized by the Bo,

im Hammond, Secreta

2016/04/14

Date: 2004, April
Location: Located on the south wall of main lobby, just east of the information desk
Dimensions:

Other Information: Dedicated to the Students of the University of Idaho to Enhance the
Integration of Academics, Learning, and Residential Communities



Menard Law - #014

Date: 1972-1973

Location: Located inside the main lobby near the entrance, east side
Dimensions: 28" W x 28" H

Other Information:



Mines Building - #038

Date: 1960

Location: Located inside in corridor adjacent to northwest entrance
Dimensions: 18 3/4" W x 20" H

Other Information:



Niccolls Building - #030

Date: 1951

Location: Located outside adjacent to the northwest entrance

Dimensions: 20" W x 30" H

Other Information: Unit No. 1 Home Economics Building. May this building be the loom
that weaves the modern science and art of home economics into the fabric of a better home life.



NMCREEC Classrm/Office Bldg - #560

Date: 2021, June
Location: unknown
Dimensions:

Other Information:



NMCREEC Classrm/Office Bldg - #560



Other - Stadium Drive Extension #L000

Stadium Drive
Extension

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
Dedicated July 2010

C.L. Buteh Otter

; M. Duane Nellis
Govemor, Stite of idaho President, University of Idaho

A coliaborative effort of the State of Idaho Permarient Building Fund,
the State of Idaho Division of Pubiic Works, the State of Idaho
Transportation Depanment; the City of Moscow, and the

University of Idaho

Authorizag by the Board of Regents. Un versity of Kaho, June 2007

M T

S;zxd wﬁr& G::;yrdqn! Paul Agig us, Vica Prag: dent
4 Blake Half

RWMWM‘J’M?Q Laird Stone

Tom Luna
Meridian, Idaho, Civiy Engin
n Washmglon_

Kellor Assoclales, Inc.,

cor
VO’hy-Mou«,', Inc., Pulima,

Genera! Contractor

Date: 2010, July . _
Location: Located on northeastern masonry pier of North Bridge

Dimensions: 14" W x 18" H
Other Information:
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Other - Stadium Drive Extension #L.000



Other - North Campus Gateway #L000

,ni‘\‘?e‘rsity of Idaho North
Entrance Gateways

Umversutyof

: Chiuck Stabén
Présifit, Univérstty of leho
R

writranion I B workd,

AUBRADRd by this Exscitivg Dket

K&AhSEN EImunds; Prasiden
Emma Aichigly; Secretary
K Lre's

2015/04/01

Date: 2014, October
Location: Located on column of Stadium Drive entry gateway arch

Dimensions:
Other Information: The classroom should be an entrance into the world.






Other - Stadium Drive Extension #L000

Stadium Drive
Extension

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
Dedicated July 2010

C.L. Buteh Otter

; M. Duane Nellis
Govemor, Stite of idaho President, University of Idaho

A coliaborative effort of the State of Idaho Permarient Building Fund,
the State of Idaho Division of Pubiic Works, the State of Idaho
Transportation Depanment; the City of Moscow, and the

University of Idaho

Authorizag by the Board of Regents. Un versity of Kaho, June 2007

M T

S;zxd wﬁr& G::;yrdqn! Paul Agig us, Vica Prag: dent
4 Blake Half

RWMWM‘J’M?Q Laird Stone

Tom Luna
Meridian, Idaho, Civiy Engin
n Washmglon_

Kellor Assoclales, Inc.,

cor
VO’hy-Mou«,', Inc., Pulima,

Genera! Contractor

Date: 2010, July . _
Location: Located on northeastern masonry pier of North Bridge

Dimensions: 14" W x 18" H
Other Information:
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Other - Stadium Drive Extension #L.000



Other - Deakin Avenue Pedestrian
Improvements #L000

T TR, T
v ) Ta
A o
A ~aa ) .
L L a0

Deakin Avenue
Pedestrian Improvements

Universityofidaho

Completed August 2014

Chuck Staben
Governor, State of Idaho President, University of Idaho

Banner Poles funded in part by gen donations of the Alumni Class of
1
e ————————————————————————————
Authorzed by the Exscitive ard Of Regents, Uneversity of Idaho,

Kenneth Edmunds, President Don Softman, Vice
Se B

2016/04/14

Date: 2014, August

Location: Located on brick pilaster
Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H
Other Information:



Other - Sixth Street Pedestrian

Improvements #L000

Date: 2015, August

Sixth Street
Pedestrian Improvements

Universityofldaho

Cormpleted August 2015

Chuck Staben
Presigerit, University of Idaho

Banrerhﬁesmrnedinpanbygxmgw&sdommnsdmNmmiOassdf
1

AlRhoried by the Exscotive Director of the Boaed of RegEnts; University of 10sho,
March 2013

Kenneth Edmungs; President Don Softman, Vice President
Emima Atchely; Secretary 8ill Goeslit
Roderik Lewis Milford T I
Richart Westerberg Tormn Luna
Weh Comer Engineers, Cotur 3"ANens, 1aaho, Civil & Treffic Engineering
RN, LaNOSCapE ArCrtEcture

, 18RS, Contractor

Location: Located on brick pilaster
Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H

Other Information:



Physical Education Bldg - #056

WOMEN'S HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDING

ERECTED -BY ‘THE STATE OF IDAHO
1968 = 1969
GOVERNOR
DON “SAMUELSON
1 REGENTSZ :
=T PHILIPAA, our:onp.',; EZRASM, HAWKES
CURTISI T.AEATON A (JORN® J.PEACOCK
SL0SF ENGELKING i ot ELUDON EW. “SMITH (08 27
ELVON! mwrou MRS JOHN G. wauens
SUNI VERSITY PRESIDENT %
07 VERNESTA W, nnruno; NP AL
12 BUILDING/FUND: DVISORY COUN

JAMESSD. MCCLARY »;ronv SWESSELS 7
WARREN ' BROWN -1 iS 'seu wALTEl vmaaoucu
TED: " HOFFZJR. -

COMMISSIONER : AT : AT
STATE:[OF'i1DAHO DEPARTMENT or ?uauc woaxa %
ROBERT. V.: DESHAZO: = = D e A oY
ARCHITECT.— ENGINEER

CULLER =~ GALE™= MARTELL=ARCHITECTS
KENNETH  P.-NORRIE'—ENGINEER -~

CONTRACTORS' . .
SCEVA. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.- GENERAL
. BINGHAM MECHANICAL COMPANY ~ MECHANICAL

[RI=STATE  ELECTRIC. COMPANY, INC. - ELECTRICAL

Date: 1968-1969

Location: Located inside the lobby next to the east entrance
Dimensions: 12" W x 18" H

Other Information: Women's Health Education Building



Pitman (Bruce M.) Center - #020

2014/12/23

Date: 1949-1950

Location: unknown

Dimensions:

Other Information: Financed by Regent's Bond to provide a University Community Center



2015/04/01

Pitman (Bruce M.) Center - #020



Pitman (Bruce M.) Center - #020

Date: 1961

Location: Located inside lobby at southeast entrance
Dimensions: 24" W x 18" H

Other Information:




Renfrew Hall - #047

Date: 1962

Location: Located in the corridor adjacent to the main entrance
Dimensions: 24" W x 18" H

Other Information: Physical Sciences



Student Recreation Center - #143

CREATION CENTER

NV ERS 1 v oF |IDAH
L DEDICATED APRILEZOD

Rahort & Hoover:
Bras(dant linivorsityc

o e '.;Ivr

gantint caracter A8 EADSN

Date: 2002, April

Location: Located inside the main entry vestibule
Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H

Other Information:



Teaching & Learning Center TLC - #678

Date: 2005, September
Location: Located in a niche on the lower floor, in the main cross-hallway
Dimensions:

Other Information: Dedicated to the Students of the University of Idaho. Original
University Classroom Center plaque information can be found at Other - University Classroom
Center (demolished for TLC) #051
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Teaching & Learning Center TLC - #678



Ul Swimming Center - #053
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Date: 1969

Location: Located inside the east entry lobby
Dimensions: 20" W x 12" H

Other Information:



Vandal Golf Performance Center - #841

Date: 2016, November 10
Location: East side near door
Dimensions:

Other Information:




Wallace Residence- Common - #550
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Date: 1962

Location: Located on the second level at the east landing of the main stair
Dimensions: 24" W x 20" H

Other Information:



WWAMI Anatomy Lab - #844

Date: 2018, August
Location: unkown
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Universityorldaho

WWAMI Medical Education

WWAMI Anatomy Lab - #844



University of ldaho

BUILDING DATE STONES




Agricultural Biotechnology - #422

Date: 2001

Location: Located outside on the east building facade
Dimensions: 24" W x 16" H

Other Information:



Albertson Business - #424
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Date: 2002

Location: Located at north plaza main entry
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Facilities Services - #689

Date: 2000

Location: Located outside to the north of the main (east) entry
Dimensions: 50" W x 8 1/2" H

Other Information: Cast in concrete



Hartung Theatre - #065

Date: 1972

Location: Located outside just south of the main entry
Dimensions: 19 1/2"W x 13" H

Other Information:



Idaho Arena - #840

Date: 2021

Location: Located northeast corner of building, on north side
Dimensions:

Other Information: Font is Futura Medium



CORNER / DATE STONE
RIGHT HERE

2022/06/06

Idaho Arena - #840



Idaho Student Union Building - #097

Date: 2000

Location: Located outside near the northeast entry
Dimensions: 32" W x 19" H

Other Information: Idaho Commons 2000 A.D.



Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC - #770

Date: 2016

Location: West side on vertical brickwork of sidewalk
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Life Sciences South - #019

Date: 1924

Location: Located on tower above southwest entry
Dimensions:

Other Information: Carved in stone on the frieze. 1889. 1924.



Living Learning Center #1 Gem - #542

Date: 2004

Location: Located at west side main entry, column to the south
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Living Learning Center #6 Gault - #547

Date: 2003, 2004

Location: Typical of 8 buildings. Located at each main entry on the
column to the left.

Dimensions:

Other Information: 901 Paradise Creek St, #6, Gault



Living Learning Center #6 Gault - #547



Memorial Gym - #015

Date: 1928

Location: north side of building
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Memorial Gym - #015

Date: 1928

Location: Located near the main (northeast) entry
Dimensions: 21" W x 8 1/2" H

Other Information:



Other - Stadium Drive Extension #L000

Date: 2010

Location: Located under northeastern masonry pier of South Bridge
Dimensions: 10" W x 5" H

Other Information:



Seed Potato/Germplasm Lab - #426

Date: 2021

Location: southeast corner of patio
Dimensions:

Other Information:



South Campus Chiller Plant - #749

Date: 2010

Location: Located on north elevation
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Student Recreation Center - #143

Date: 2001

Location: Located outside on the west building facade, next to the main entry
Dimensions: 24" W x 16" H

Other Information:






Administration - #001
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Date: 2018, November 15
Location: Administration Auditorium
Dimensions:

Other Information: Alan J. Gemberling, Director of Bands, Professor of Music. You need to
live with great music in order to understand what the composer is trying to say.



Administration Lawn - #L433
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2021/05/26

Date: 1989, April 15

Location: Located near the 1-bench

Dimensions:

Other Information: Original location was on a rock in the circle in front of the
Administration Building planter. It was relocated in 2021 with Campus Drive improvements and
supplemented with a second plague.



2021/05/26

Administration Lawn - #L.433



2021/05/26

Administration Lawn - #L.433



Administration Lawn - #L433

Hello Walk
Hello Steps
Restoration

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
Dedicated October 2011

C.L. Butch Otter
: M. D
_-Governor, State of Idaho President Univers:.;rg m
Dedxca;ed to the memory and spirit of Alfred H: Upham, Sixth
President of the University of Idaho from 1920 101928, who cheerfully
greeted all passersby during his daily travels on this traditional
pathway linking the University of Idaho and the community of Moscow.

s e G e SO

Authorized by the Board of Regents, University of Idaho, June 2008

Mo 1
..4,1c.n.Terren_ President Paul Agidius; Vice President
Kenneth Edmunds
Roderic Lewis
Tom Luna

Keller Associates, Meridian, Idaho, Civil Engineer

Don Brigham Pius Associates, Clarksion: Washington, Landscape Architect

A& R Construction; Lewiston, Idaho; General Contractor

Date: 2011, October

Location: Located on western wall, at bottom of steps

Dimensions: 14” x 18”

Other Information: Hello Walk Hello Steps Restoration. Dedicated to the memory and
spirit of Alfred H. Upham, who cheerfully greeted all passersby during his daily travels on this
traditional pathway linking the University of Idaho and the community of Moscow.



Administration Lawn - #1433



Administration Lawn - #L433

Date: 2002

Location: Base of steps on grass side of sidewalk.

Dimensions:

Other Information: Old Administration Building Steps reconstructed by Class of 1901.
Dedicated by Class of 1968. Restored 2002. These historic steps formed the grand stairway
leading to the main entrance of the original Ul Administration building. Constructed 1889-1899,
the original administration building was destroyed by fire March 30, 1906. The stairway was
reassembled 30 years later on this site as a monument to the University's first structure and in
tribute to the enduring spirit of the University of ldaho.

I old admin steps plaque(s)
are located here.




Art & Architecture North - #003

Date: 1966, November 19

Location: Located inside at the east entry of A&A shop building

Dimensions:

Other Information: Theodore J. Prichard. His ideas & inspiration have given strength &
purpose to this building & to the thousands of students who have studied under him. Be it known

here that Art & Architecture students, faculty & alumni honor this distinguished architect who
has built well with both mortar and men for the progress of state and nation. November 19, 1966



ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr - #114

Date: no date

Location: West side of Kibbie, road going under walkway
Dimensions:

Other Information:



ASUI Kibbie Activity Ctr - #114

NEERING ACHIEVEMENT

[DAHO ACTIVITY CENTER

MPETITION
- ENCINEERS

Date: 1976

Location: unknown

Dimensions:

Other Information: The Outstanding Structural Engineering Achievement barrel arch roof
of the University of Idaho Activity Center. Awarded in the 1976 National Competition by the
American Society of Civil Engineers



Gibb Hall - #009
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KEITH HINKLEY, BUARD FREBIDENT

Date: no date

Location: Located inside the vestibule between the doors at the west entrance
Dimensions: 24" W x 24" H

Other Information: previously Life Sciences North

Gibb Hall - #009



Hays (Gertrude L.) Hall - #010

Date: no date

Location: Planter in front of Hays Hall with gold anchor
Dimensions:

Other Information: NROTC



Integrated Research & Innov Ct IRIC - #770

Date: 2017

Location: East side of building, outside, to right of main doors on ground level
Dimensions:

Other Information: LEED Gold



Living Learning Center #5 CNR - #546

Natural

Resources

Date: no date

Location: outside main door

Dimensions:

Other Information: 901 Paradise Creek St, #5, College of Natural Resources



Memorial Gym - #015

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO
MEMORIAL GYMNASIUM:

1928

DAMID EREANGETAREHIEEC FOMOSEOWDIDAHO

Pl ‘\(‘Fl; IN THE NATIONATL REGISTER OF HISTORICPE ACES
: - QOCTOBER T

Date: 1977, October
Location: north side of building, near main stairs, on left side half way up steps
Dimensions:

Other Information: David C. Lange, Architect, Moscow, Idaho. Placed in the the National
Register of Historic Places October 1977. Historic marker gifted by the Senior Class of 2007



Memorial Gym - #015
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Date: 1928
Location: Located outside adjacent to the north entrance
Dimensions: 18" W x 18" H

Other Information: The Memorial Armory & Gymnasium was erected by the patriotic
citizens of lIdaho in the year 1928, acting through the instrumentality of the Idaho Memorial

Association.



Other - Administration Office (demolished)

Date: 1950

Location: Originally located outside next to the main entrance. Currently stored at AES.
Dimensions: 14" W x 20" H

Other Information:



Other - Family Housing

Date: 1993

Location: Near Early Childhood Learning Center parking lot
Dimensions:

Other Information:




2022/02/22
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2022/02/22

Other - Family Housing #



Other - Paradise Creek Ecosystem
Restoration #LAAB

Paradise Creek
Ecosystem Restoration

Universitysridaho

Dodicated Novertose 2010
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2015/04/01

Date: 2010, November

Location: Located on column of Stadium Drive entry gateway arch
Dimensions: 18" W x 24" H

Other Information:






Other - South Academic Mall #L000

The Return

umbers

Date: 1977

Location: Associated with sculpture in south Academic Mall near Education building
Dimensions:

Other Information: The Return by Joe Numbers, Ul Alumnus, Original Installation 1977,
reinstalled 2020



2022/10/12

Other - South Academic Mall #L000



Other - University Classroom Center
(demolished for TLC) #051

o
3

Date: 1964
Location: Original location on exterior pillar, southeast corner of UCC
Dimensions: 30" W x 18" H

Other Information: Rehung at Teaching & Learning Center in a niche on the lower floor, in
the main cross-hallway. Refer to Teaching & Learning Center TLC - #678 for current location.



2015/01/09

Other - University Classroom Center (demolished for TLC) #051



Paradise Path - #LAAG

2022/07/19

Date: 2017, September 09
Location: Northeast corner of SRC
Dimensions:

Other Information:



Paradise Path - #LAAG
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Paradise Path - #LAAG



Pitman (Bruce M.) Center - #020

Bruce M. Pitman Center

Universityofidaho

Rededicated January 2015

Chuck Staben
President, University of Idaho

C.L. Butch Otter
Governor, State of Idaho

Rededicated In honor of Bruce M. Pitman, University of Idaho Vice Provost for Student Affairs
and Dean of Students, who capably and honorably served the entire university community
with outstanding care and compassion.

1973 to 2014

Lend me the stone solid strength of the past, and I will lend you wings to the future.
Robinscn Jeffers

Authorized by the Board of Regents, University of Idaho, October 2014
Emma Atchley, President Roderic Lewis, Vice President

Don Soltman, Secretary Debble Critchfield

Bill Goesling David Hill

Richard Westerberg Tom Luna

2016/04/14

Date: 2015, January

Location: Located inside lobby at southeast entrance
Dimensions:

Other Information: Redediction



2015/04/01

Pitman (Bruce M.) Center - #020



Renfrew Hall - #047

Date: 1985, October 12

Location: Located in the corridor adjacent to the main entrance
Dimensions: 16" W x 10 1/4" H

Other Information:
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